
Wyreema Preston

Drayton

Cambooya

Deverton

Westbrook

Vale View

Rangeville

Glen Lomond

Bunkers Hill

Middle Ridge
Kearneys Spring

Darling Heights

Centenary Heights

N
e

w
 E

n
g

la
n

d
 H

ig
h

w
a

y

Gore Highway

To
ow

oo
m

b
a 

Ka
ra

ra
 R

oa
d

Anzac A
venue R

u
th

ve
n

 S
tr

e
e

t

D
ra

yto
n

 C
o

n
n

e
ctio

n
 R

o
a

d

Cambooya Connection Road

G
w

yn
n

e 
S

tr
ee

t

B
ri

sb
an

e 
S

tr
ee

t

Canning Street

William Street

Map index

Map legend

Regional Landscape and Rural Production Area

Urban Footprint

Rural Living Area

1

75

32

9

4

6

8 11

17

1513

31

21

19

12 14

10

16 18

27

2523

32

29

30

22 24

20

26 28

All the information contained within the mapping is derived from the Digital 

Cadastral Database (DCDB), June 2017, as supplied to the Department 

of Infrastructure, Local Government and Planning by the Department 

of Natural Resources and Mines.

While every care is taken to ensure the accuracy of this product the Department 

of Infrastructure, Local Government and Planning and the Department of 

Nautral Resources and Mines make no representations or warranties about 

the accuracy, reliability, completeness or suitability for any particular purpose and 

disclaims all responsibility and all liability (including without limitation, liability in 

negligence) for all expenses, losses, damages (including indirect or consequential damage) 

and costs you may incur as a result of the product being inaccurate or incomplete 

in any way or for any reason.
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